
Committee Name Address City Zip Phone (H) Phone (W) Cell No. Email Address

ADVERTISING Maria Vasichek PO Box 51 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2289 mvasichek@michigannd.com

ALL SCHOOL CONTACT Joyce Dahlen 4823 120th Ave NE Michigan, ND 58259 259-2416 rhdahlen@yahoo.com

Michelle Linstad, asst. PO Box 321 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2110 247-2840 270-0112 mlinstad@nd.gov

AlLL FAITH SERVICE Jason Flom PO Box 44 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2412 247-3323 flommer@polarcomm.com

Sharon Young PO Box 202 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2572 247-2472 rsyoung@polarcomm.com
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ALL SCHOOL PROGRAM Jason Flom PO Box 44 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2412 247-3323 flommer@polarcomm.com

CAMPING/RV'S Don Staniszewski PO Box 272 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2415 dvstan@polarcomm.com

CO-ED SOFTBALL TOURN. Michael Haugen PO Box 211 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2578

Jerry Narum PO Box 146 Michigan, ND  58259 259-2513

COOKBOOK Denae Dahlen 12481 54th St NE Dahlen, ND 58224 384-6143 259-2288

JoAnn Hjelseth 11853 45th St NE Michigan, ND 58259-9771 259-2440 ncha@polarcomm.com

Renee Anderson PO BOX 147 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2102

DODGE BALL Maria Nenow PO Box 138 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2520 pmnenow@msn.com

ENTERTAINMENT Bernie Linstad PO Box 321 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2110 259-2115 797-7294 halenpad@polarcomm.com
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FINANCING Bernie Linstad PO Box 321 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2110 259-2115 797-7294 halenpad@polarcomm.com

Jerry Narum PO Box 146 Michigan, ND  58259 259-2513

FIREWORKS FUNDRAISING Allen Orwick PO Box 186 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2447 aorwick@lfspro.com

HISTORY JoAnn Hjelseth 11853 45th St NE Michigan, ND 58259-9771 259-2440 247-2458 ncha@polarcomm.com

Renee Anderson PO BOX 147 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2102

O @KIDDIE PARADE Maria Nenow PO Box 138 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2520 pmnenow@msn.com

Shannah Lenz PO Box 83 Michigan, ND  58259 259-2468 csmlenz@hotmail.com

PARADE Bernice Anderson PO Box 223 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2109 739-3832 bganderson@nd.gov

Scott Midstokke PO Box 54 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2591 270-8195 smidstokke@michigannd.com

QUILT SHOW Lois Orwick PO Box 247 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2137

SOUVENIRS Jill Kroke PO Box 308 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2181 259-2112 jkroke@fubnd.com 

VENDORS Diane Schock PO Box 111 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2584

VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK Allen Orwick PO Box 186 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2447 aorwick@lfspro.com
PROJECT DEDICATION
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WALK - 'MAPES TO MICHIGAN Lynn Lamb PO Box 189 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2588

Susie Schultz PO Box 337 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2557

CHAIRMAN Bernie Linstad PO Box 321 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2110 259-2115 797-7294 halenpad@polarcomm.com

VICE CHAIRMAN Jerry Narum PO Box 146 Michigan, ND  58259 259-2513

TREASURER Jerry Narum PO Box 146 Michigan, ND  58259 259-2513

SECRETARY Elaine Larson PO Box 351 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2129 elarson@michigannd.com

EXECUTIVE MEMBERS Maria Vasichek PO Box 51 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2289 mvasichek@michigannd.com

David & Amy Jo Paukert PO Box 309 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2384

ADVISORY MEMBERS Kelly McKenzie PO Box 199 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2214

Forrest Kroke PO Box 303 Michigan, ND 58259 259-2198
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